SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:11/15/00

4:20 PM

POLLS COUNTED (OF 216).
ELIGIBLE VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -

HMAYOR
VOTE FOR ONLY 1

{WITH 216 OF 216 PQLLS COWITED)

Donald Barber
Kanwaljit Singh
Hazel McCallien
Rod P. Stewart.
Total

COUNCILLOR WARD 1

VOTE FOR ONLY 1

TQTAL.
EMGLISH PUBLIC

ENGLISH SEPARATE -

FRENCH PUBLIC .
FRENCH $SEPARATE

NCON-RESIDENT .
TOTAL . .
ENGLISH PUBLIC

ENGLISH SEPARATE.

FRENCH PUBLIC.
FRENCH SEPARATE
NOMN-RESIDENT .

Kanwal

{WITH 20 OP 20 POLLS COUNTED}
Carmen Corbasson - Acclaimed .

COUNCILLOR WARD 2

VOTE FOR ONLY 1

{HITH 21 OF 21 POLLS CQUNTED)
Patricia Mullin - Acclaimed .

COUNCILLOR WARD 3

VOTE FOR ONLY 1

[HITH 25 OF 25 POLLS COUNTED)

Jerry Golec.
Maja Prentice
Total .

COUNCILLOR WARD 4

VOTE FOR ONLY 1

(WITH 21 OF 21 POLLS COUNTED)

Caline Carter
Frank Dale .
Total

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 13,

VOTES PERCENT

216 100.00
384,350
98,397
62,570
34,675
355
649
148

25.60

16.28

9.02

.09

.17

.04

2,726 2.681

3,111 3.2

89,325 92.06

1,866 1.92

97,028 100.00
0
Q

3,349 28.96
8,216 71.04
11,565 100.00

881 9.29
9,605 90.71
9,486 100.00

2000

COUNCILLOR WARD 5

VOTE FOR ONLY 1

{ELECTION DAY}

REPORT-ELA4S

[WITH 24 OF 24 POLLS COUNTED)

Ranjit S. Chahal
Ripsodhak $ingh Grewal

Cliff Gyles.

Mel Kell.

Roy Willis . .
Total

COUNCILLOR WARD 6

VOTE FOR ONLY 1

{W1TH 31 OF 31 POLLS COUNTED)

Ted Blackmore
Ralph Bunag.
George Carlson.

Jainstien Jamie Dookie

Masood Khan.

George P.E. Ross

Nancy Tallevi
Eric HWen.
Total

COUNCILLOR WARD 7

VOTE FOR ONLY 1

PAGE 001

VOTES PERCENT

387

2,730
6,050
. 371
1,945
11,483

[HITH 24 OF 24 POLLS COUNTED)

Nando Iannicca.

Biil Munden.

Len Wasylyk.
Total

COUNCILLOR WARD B

VOTE FOR ONLY 1

[WITH 27 OF 27 POLLS COUNTED)

Katie Mahcney .

Richard Mohorovich

Total

COUNCILLOR WARD 9

VOTE FOQR QNLY 1

[WITH 23 OF 23 POLLS COUNTED)

Arafat Arafat

Lloyd McbDougall

Pat Saito .
Total

4,159
947
5,624
115
442
255
1,970
1,010

14,526

5,568
1,610
479

9,687

9,189
1,185

10,374

505
1,929
9,837

12,271

28.63

318.72

13.56

100.00

57.66
17.38

100.00

8g.58
11.42
100.00

4.12
15.72
80.16

100.00
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD WARDS 1 and 7

VOTE FOR ONLY 1
{HITH 44 OF 44 POLLS COUNTED}

Hamid Akbar. . . . . Ce .. 636 6.24
Janet Mcbougald . . . . . . . . 8,326 81.74
Allen David Mochrie . . . . . . . 1,224 12.02
Total . . . . - . . . . 10,186 100.00
TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD WARD 2 TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE SCHOOL BOARD WARD 4
VOTE FOR ONLY 1 VOTE FOR ONLY 1

(WITR 21 OF 21 POLLS COUNTED) {(WITH 21 OF 21 POLLS COUNTED)

Scott McColeman . . . . . ., . . 2,470 45.00 Anna M. Abbrwecate . . . . . , . 2,316 54.52

Don Stephens . . . . . . . . . 3,019 55.00 Peter Perreira. . . . . . . . . 1,912 45.48
Total . - - . . . B B . 5,489 100.00 Total . . . . . . . . . 4,248 100.00

TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD WARDS 3 and 4 TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE SCHOOL BOARD WARD 5

VOTE FOR ONLY 1 VOTE FOR CNLY 1

{WITH 46 OF 46 POLLS COUNTED) (WITH 24 OF 24 POLLS COUNTED}

Ruth A. Thompson . . . . . . . . 8,216 79,54 Rick Falco - Acclaimed . . . . . . Q0
Gabriel Stephen Timar . . . . . . 2,139 20.46
Total . . P P P . 10,455 100.00
TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE SCHOOL BOARD WARD 6
VOTE FOR ONLY 1
TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD WARD 5 {WITH 31 OF 21 POLLS CCUNTED)
VOTE FOR ONLY 1 Art Steffler - Acclaimed . . . . . 0
(HITH 24 OF 24 POLLS COUNTED)
Gurmukh Singh Badyal. . . . . . . 1,063 14.27
Sewa Singh Sandhu. . . . . ., . . 2,142 28.75 TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE SCHOOL BOARD WARD 7
Rick Williams . . . . . . . . . 4,244 56.98 VQTE FOR ONLY 1
Tokal . . . . . . . . . 7,448 100.00 {HITH 24 OF 24 POLLS COUNTED}
Bruno Iannicca - Acclaimed. . . . . [
TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD WARD 6
VOTE FOR CHNLY 1 TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE SCHOOL BOARD WARD 9

{WITH 31 OF 31 POLLS COUNTED) VOTE FOR ONLY 1

Brent R.G. English . e e . 1,570 44 .71 {WITH 23 OF 23 POLLS COUNTED)
Warren Kennedy. . . . . . . . . 4,415 55.29 Esther O'Tcole - Acclaimed. . . . . ]
Total . . . . . . . . . 7,985 106.00
TRUSTEE FRENCH PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD
TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD WARD 8 VOTE FOR ONLY 1
VOTE FOR ONLY 1 (WITH 216 OF 216 POLLS COUNTED)

(WITH 27 OF 27 POLLS COUNTED) Lipe Dubois - Acclaimed. . . , . . o
Sandy Raneom - Acclaimed . . . . . [

TRUSTEE FRENCH SEPARATE SCHOOL BOARD
TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC SCHQOL BOARD WARD 9 VOTE FOR CNLY 1
VOTE FOR OHNLY 1 (WITH 216 OF 216 POLLS COUNTED)

[WITH 23 OF 23 POLLS COUNTED} Ian Reid Ducharme. . . . - . . - 480 77.92
Amanda (Mandy) Loughlm. e e e 2,247 29.32 Jean Rong-Chong . . . . . . . . 136 22.08
Sue McFadden . . P 3,764 49.12 Total . . . . . . . . . 616 100.00
Douglas Keith McKee . . . . . . . 1,652 21.56

Tokal . . . . . . . . . 7,663 100.00
TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE SCHOOL BOARD WARDS 1 and 3 FRENCH LANGUAGE SEPARATE DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD Hed
VOTE FOR ONLY 1 MUNICIPALITY IAN REID DUCHARME JEAN HWONG-CHONG

{HITH 45 OF 45 POLLS COUNTED) MISSISBAUGA ....... ... ccuuicrnnnnn - L 138

Mario Pascucel - Acclaimed. . . . . 1 BRAMPTON ..........c.c.ccuiiiinnaan. 179 ... il B8
CALEDON .. ... iii i inminncananaacnea 13 cerrEr s 2

ARMANTH ............... e e, 2 e e 1

TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE SCHOOL BOARD WARDS 2 and 8 EAST GARAPRAXA ............c0uu0. 2 i [ |
VOTE FOR ONLY 1 E.LUTHER-GRAND VALLEY ....... wnaaaa L1 «

{HITH 48 OF 48 POLLS COUNTED) MELANCTHOMN .......civeiiranenannn P . 0
Albert B. Casuga . . . . . . . 2,493 50.30 L 1 PR 2 . ..., t b e a e 1
Jim W, Dore. . . . . . .« . . . 2,483 49.70 MULMUR .0 vvvemenes snnssnsnananaas 1 it i 14

Tokal . B . B . . R . . 4,956 100.00 ORANGEVEILLE ....-.. -¢v.ivevruiarnnas 15 ... ... e i 1
SHELBOURNE ........ c.iviriinnnnnas L3 0




